11 MARCH

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1986/9-continued

	Tariff Item	Description of Goods			Ref. No.	
Ю	85.19.009	Westinghouse use)		 	113933K .	
0	85.19.031	Dyna device		 	900506E .	
1	85.19.079	Fixed watt		 	460706G .	
)	87.02.049	Dump 33.09		 	580579B .	
0		Mahjong sets		 	581435K .	

SCHEDULE 3 Limited Decisions Approved

	Tariff		Rates of Duty		Part II	Ref.	Effective	
	Item	Description of Goods	Norma 1	Pref.	Ref.	No.	From	То
	39.01.211	Chemothane D3793, D3794 20,000 kg's only	Free		••	520582E	6/85	9/86
	39.02.211	Vinnapas LT406A - EVA dispersion 3600 kilos	Free			521243L	11/85	10/86
K	87.07.001	One NYK explosion proof forklift truck model FB15PE	Free	Free	10	503812L	12/85	6/86

SCHEDULE 4 Applications Declined

m100		D.C
Tariff		Ref.
Item	Description of Goods	No.

 $\overline{\rm AK}$ 91.01.009 Pocket watches, wristwatches and other watches Dated at Wellington this 6th day of March 1986.

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.